
 

 

       
    

 

 

  

 

Diversity Survey Results 

 

Gepp Solicitors 

Submitted to the Solicitors Regulation Authority 

in July 2021 

  



 

 

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

Role directly supporting a fee earner

Other fee earning role

Solicitor Partner

Solicitor (not Partner)

Managerial role

IT/HR/other corporate services role

Licensed Conveyancer

Barrister

Chartered Legal Executive

Patent or Trade Mark Attorney

Costs Lawyer

Notary

Prefer not to say

As at July 2021

As at July 2021



 

 

 

 

 

  

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

25 - 34

35 - 44

45 - 54

55 - 64

16 - 24

65+

Prefer not to say

As at July 2021

As at July 2021

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

Female

Male

Other preferred description

Prefer not to say

As at July 2021

As at July 2021
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Yes

No

As at July 2021

As at July 2021

0 20 40 60 80 100

No

Yes

Prefer not to say

As at July 2021

As at July 2021
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No

Yes, limited a little

Prefer not to say

Yes, limited a lot

As at July 2021

As at July 2021



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0 20 40 60 80 100

British/ English/Welsh/ Northern Irish

Indian

Prefer not to say

Chinese

Any other Asian background

Any other white background

Bangladeshi

Pakistani

African

Any other Black background

White and Asian

White and Black African

White and Black Caribbean

Any other mixed/multiple ethnic…

Irish

Arab

Roma

Any other ethnic group

As at July 2021

As at July 2021
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No religion or belief

Christian

Muslim

Any other religion or belif

Hindu

Sikh

Prefer not to say

Buddhist

Jewish

As at July 2021

As at July 2021

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

State-run or state-funded…

State-run or state-funded…

Independent / fee paying school

Prefer not to say

Attended school outside the UK

Independent/fee paying…

Don't know / not sure

As at July 2021

As at July 2021



 

 

 

 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

No, neither of my parents attended

university

Yes, one or both of my parents

attended university

Prefer not to say

Don't know / not sure

As at July 2021

As at July 2021

0 5 10 15 20

Senior, middle or junior managers or administrators

Small business owners who employed less than 25

people

Modern professional and traditional professional

occupations

Routine, semi-routine manual and service occupations

Technical and craft occupations

Prefer not to say

Other, such as retired

Clerical and intermediate occupations

Long term unemployed

As at July 2021

As at July 2021
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Yes

No

Yes, 20-49 hours a week

Yes, 50 or more hours a week

Prefer not to say

As at July 2021

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

No

Yes, 1-19 hours a week

Yes, 20 -49 hours a week

Yes, 50 or more hours a week

As at July 2021


